POS PETT ATLETA

POS PETT ATLETA

POS PETT ATLETA

1

a b~ WD

POS

~NOo b WDN PP

POS

© 00 ~NOoO O~ WN PR

e o e =
oM wWN RO

POS

A WON PP

630
642
651
654
637

PETT
639
649
652
648
628
659
631

PETT
635
665
661
656
633
636
657
634
646
638
644
647
658
626
640

PETT
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BERSEZIO MARCO
GIOLO MARCO
PERLO DAVIDE
RODIO NINO
FOGLIA GIOVANNI

ATLETA

GASPARRO DONATO
PEPE MARCO

RASO DAVIDE
PASQUA MICHAEL
BALZAN GUIDO MARIA
BALLARIO LUCA
BOVENZI ANTONIO

ATLETA

ENASCUT MARCELIN
GAMBINO DAVIDE
ARIAGNO CORRADO
VETTORELLO PAOLO
DESTRO GIANLUCA
FALETTI ENRICO GIUSEPPE
CANALIS FABRIZIO
DESTRO PAOLO
NAVONE GIORGIO
FORNERIS CARLO
MASSELLO PATRICH
NOTARIANNI DOMENICO
TURINO PAOLO

ALIA SALVATORE
GIANNETTA DENIS

ATLETA

BAGNASCO LUCA
GERON FRANCO
BATTUELLO MAURIZIO
MARENGO GIOVANNI
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iRunning

3" NIGHT TRAIL MADONNA DELLE VIGNE
Volpiano - 24/06/2023

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: JM
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: PM
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: SM
ANNO ASS CAT COD

1999
1998
1989
1992
1998

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA:

1
4
19
24
30

SM  TO185
SM  A120653
SM  A051654
SM  RUNCARD
SM  RUNCARD

ANNO ASS CAT COD

1982
1979
1979
1983
1984
1987
1982

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA:

5

7

16
25
26
31
32

SM40  A051793
SM40 TO087
SM40 TO185
SM40  RUNCARD
SM35 TO185
SM35 T0262
SM40 TO231

ANNO ASS CAT COD

1978
1978
1978
1971
1969
1978
1975
1974
1974
1971
1973
1970
1975
1973
1977

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA:

2
3
6

SM45  RUNCARD
SM45 AT014
SM45  RUNCARD
SM50 TO202
SM50 TO185
SM45 T0224
SM45  RUNCARD
SM45  RUNCARD
SM45  RUNCARD
SM50 T0262
SM50 TO0231
SM50 TO094
SM45  A0003
SM50  RUNCARD
SM45  RUNCARD

ANNO ASS CAT COD

1967
1964
1965
1966

9

14
17
18

SM55 VA946
SM55 T0260
SM55 TO267
SM55 CN014

SOCIETA

FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV

UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA

UISP A.S.D. GRANBIKE VELO CLUB
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

SM3544

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. SEZIONE ATLETICA POLIZIA DI STATO - TORINO
FIDAL POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

SM4554

SOCIETA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS.
FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

SM5564

SOCIETA

FIDAL 101 RUNNING ASD

FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'
FIDAL A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GAS

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: SM65+
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA
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RISULTATO

RISULTATO

RISULTATO
00.59.30
01.08.54
01.18.13
01.21.34
01.29.15

RISULTATO
01.09.08
01.12.14
01.16.40
01.22.59
01.23.21
01.29.59
01.57.10

RISULTATO
00.59.37
01.05.16
01.12.10
01.13.02
01.14.05
01.14.43
01.15.26
01.15.57
01.16.25
01.18.33
01.20.03
01.20.04
01.24.28
01.26.11
01.26.51

RISULTATO
01.13.21
01.16.22
01.17.05
01.18.06

RISULTATO
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1 653 RICCIO CATALDO ANTONIO 1953 21  SM70 TO221 FIDAL G.S.INTERFORZE TORINO 01.19.43
PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: JF
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: PF
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: SF
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: SF3544
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 645 MASTROBERTI SABRINA 1987 5 SF35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.57.10
PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: SF4554
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 641 GIOIA ROSSELLA ELISA CHIAR 1978 1 SF45 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 01.14.28
2 663 NEIROTTI SIMONA 1969 2 SF50 TO036 FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLIA.S.D. 01.29.41
3 650 PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA 1969 3 SF50 TO0267 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.30.10
PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: SF5564
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 664 MOSELLI LAURA ANNA MARIA 1966 4 SF55 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 01.56.30
PARTENZA COMPETITIVA: SF65+
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
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